FEATURES
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
 FANLESS EMBEDDED SYSTEMS
VCO-3444P series
SPECIFICATIONS
Advanced Machine Vision System with Intel® Core™ i5/i3 Processor,  4x PCI Expansion
•	 Intel® 7th Gen (Kaby Lake-U) Processor Core™ i5-7300U, Core™ i3-7100U
•	 1x DDR4 SODIMM. max up to 16GB

1-TPCD00001 Power Cord, 3-pin UK Type, 180cm
AVAILABLE MODELS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PACKING LIST
•	1x VCO-3400 Series Embedded System
•	1x Utility DVD Driver
•	1x Wall Mount Kit
•	1x Accessory Kit
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
VCO-3444P-7300U Advanced Machine Vision System with  Intel® Core™ i5-7300U, 4x PCI
VCO-3444P-7100U Advanced Machine Vision System with  Intel® Core™ i3-7100U, 4x PCI
VCO-3444P series